
BALGEDDIE
HOUSE HOTEL

Desserts

Sticky Toffee
Pudding 
With Vanilla Gelato

Hot Chocolate
Fudge Cake 
With Cream

Sweet Belgium
Waffle
With Vanilla Gelato,
Chocolate Sauce & Nuts

Toffee Meringue
Biscoff Sundae

White Chocolate 
& Raspberry
Cheesecake

Italian Chocolate
Fondant
With Vanilla Gelato

Fresh Strawberries
& Champagne
Sorbet

Italian Gelato
1 Scoop

Stilton & Cheddar
With Chilled Grapes,
Walnut & Crackers

Vanilla Soya Ice
Cream
1 Scoop

7.45

7.55

2.65

9.25

3.00

7.55

6.95

7.35

7.55

7.55



BALGEDDIE
HOUSE HOTEL

Desserts

Sticky Toffee
Pudding 
With Vanilla Gelato

Hot Chocolate
Fudge Cake 
With Cream

Sweet Belgium
Waffle
With Vanilla Gelato,
Chocolate Sauce & Nuts

Toffee Meringue
Biscoff Sundae

White Chocolate 
& Raspberry
Cheesecake

Italian Chocolate
Fondant
With Vanilla Gelato

Fresh Strawberries
& Champagne
Sorbet

Italian Gelato
1 Scoop

Stilton & Cheddar
With Chilled Grapes,
Walnut & Crackers

Vanilla Soya Ice
Cream
1 Scoop

7.45

7.55

2.65

9.25

3.00

7.45

6.95

7.35

7.55

7.55



BALGEDDIE
HOUSE HOTEL

Desserts

Sticky Toffee
Pudding 
With Vanilla Gelato

Hot Chocolate
Fudge Cake 
With Cream

Sweet Belgium
Waffle
With Vanilla Gelato,
Chocolate Sauce & Nuts

Toffee Meringue
Biscoff Sundae

White Chocolate 
& Raspberry
Cheesecake

Italian Chocolate
Fondant
With Vanilla Gelato

Fresh Strawberries
& Champagne
Sorbet

Italian Gelato
1 Scoop

Stilton & Cheddar
With Chilled Grapes,
Walnut & Crackers

Vanilla Soya Ice
Cream
1 Scoop

7.45

7.55

2.65

9.25

3.00

7.45

6.95

7.35

7.55

7.55



BALGEDDIE
HOUSE HOTEL

Desserts

Sticky Toffee
Pudding 
With Vanilla Gelato

Hot Chocolate
Fudge Cake 
With Cream

Sweet Belgium
Waffle
With Vanilla Gelato,
Chocolate Sauce & Nuts

Toffee Meringue
Biscoff Sundae

White Chocolate 
& Raspberry
Cheesecake

Italian Chocolate
Fondant
With Vanilla Gelato

Fresh Strawberries
& Champagne
Sorbet

Italian Gelato
1 Scoop

Stilton & Cheddar
With Chilled Grapes,
Walnut & Crackers

Vanilla Soya Ice
Cream
1 Scoop

7.45

7.55

2.65

9.25

3.00

7.45

6.95

7.35

7.55

7.55


