#### **HOUSE HOTEL**

Sticky Toffee Pudding With Vanilla Gelato	7.55	<b>Italian Chocolate Fondant</b> With Vanilla Gelato	7.45
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake With Cream	6.95	Fresh Strawberries & Champagne Sorbet	7.55
Toffee Meringue Biscoff Sundae	7.55	<b>Italian Gelato</b> 1 Scoop	2.65
Sweet Belgium Waffle With Vanilla Gelato, Chocolate Sauce & Nuts	7.35	Stilton & Cheddar With Chilled Grapes, Walnut & Crackers	9.25
White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake	7.55	Vanilla Soya Ice Cream 1 Scoop	3.00

#### **HOUSE HOTEL**

Sticky Toffee Pudding With Vanilla Gelato	7.45	<b>Italian Chocolate Fondant</b> With Vanilla Gelato	7.45
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake With Cream	6.95	Fresh Strawberries & Champagne Sorbet	7.55
Toffee Meringue Biscoff Sundae	7.55	<b>Italian Gelato</b> 1 Scoop	2.65
Sweet Belgium Waffle With Vanilla Gelato, Chocolate Sauce & Nuts	7.35	<b>Stilton &amp; Cheddar</b> With Chilled Grapes, Walnut & Crackers	9.25
White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake	7.55	<b>Vanilla Soya Ice Cream</b> 1 Scoop	3.00

#### **HOUSE HOTEL**

Sticky Toffee Pudding With Vanilla Gelato	7.45	<b>Italian Chocolate Fondant</b> With Vanilla Gelato	7.45
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake With Cream	6.95	Fresh Strawberries & Champagne Sorbet	7.55
Toffee Meringue Biscoff Sundae	7.55	<b>Italian Gelato</b> 1 Scoop	2.65
Sweet Belgium Waffle With Vanilla Gelato, Chocolate Sauce & Nuts	7.35	<b>Stilton &amp; Cheddar</b> With Chilled Grapes, Walnut & Crackers	9.25
White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake	7.55	<b>Vanilla Soya Ice Cream</b> 1 Scoop	3.00

#### **HOUSE HOTEL**

Sticky Toffee Pudding With Vanilla Gelato	7.45	<b>Italian Chocolate Fondant</b> With Vanilla Gelato	7.45
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake With Cream	6.95	Fresh Strawberries & Champagne Sorbet	7.55
Toffee Meringue Biscoff Sundae	7.55	<b>Italian Gelato</b> 1 Scoop	2.65
Sweet Belgium Waffle With Vanilla Gelato, Chocolate Sauce & Nuts	7.35	<b>Stilton &amp; Cheddar</b> With Chilled Grapes, Walnut & Crackers	9.25
White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake	7.55	<b>Vanilla Soya Ice Cream</b> 1 Scoop	3.00